Sep 09 2024 (15:42) India Rail Info 1

SMVT Bengaluru - Udhna One Way Special Fare Special/06577U - Exp - SWR
PUNE/Pune Junction to BSR/Vasai Road
3h 45m - 180 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 18:15 0 |1 0 46 910 |SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 19:55 19:57 2m |0 |1 76 73 819 |SWR
3 TTR Tiptur 20:55 20:57 2m [0 |1 147 |85 |[859 |SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 21:15 21:25 10m |0 1 173 |97 |803 |SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 21:53 21:55 2m [0 |1 218 |78 |794 |SWR
6 |DVG |Davangere 23:23 23:25 2m |0 |1 333 |43 [584 |SWR
7 HRR Harihar 23:43 23:45 2m |0 |1 346 |78 |545 [SWR
8 RNR  |Ranibennur 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |2 369 |70 |527 [SWR
9 HVR  |SMM Haveri 00:33 00:35 2m (0 |2 401 |31 |[553 |SWR
10 |UBL SSS Hubballi junction 03:00 03:10 10m [0 |2 477 |38 |627 |SWR
(Hubli)
11 |DWR |Dharwad 03:42 03:44 2m [0 |2 497 |69 |737 |SWR
12 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 05:30 05:35 5m [0 |2 619 |50 |747 |SWR
13 |GPB |Ghataprabha 06:45 06:47 2m [0 |2 676 |36 |626 |SWR
14 |MRJ Miraj Junction 09:00 09:10 10m |0 |2 756 |54 |549 |CR
15 |STR Satara 11:40 11:43 3m [0 |2 890 (40 |635 |CR
16 |PUNE [Pune Junction 15:20 15:30 10m |0 (2 1035 |50 |[560 |CR
17 |KYN |[Kalyan Junction 18:15 18:19 4m |0 |2 1174 145 |9 CR
18 [BSR |Vasai Road 19:15 19:25 10m |0 (2 1215 |55 |7 WR
19 |BOR |Boisar 20:20 20:22 2m [0 |2 1266 139 |15 |WR
20 |VAPI |Vapi 22:10 22:12 2m [0 |2 1336 |87 (27 |WR
21 |BL Valsad 22:30 22:32 2m [0 |2 1362 |57 |14 |WR
22 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) 23:40 0 |2 1427 |- 49 |WR

Sep 09 2024 (15:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



